
Platz Id Name Pistol 1500 Distinguished Pistol Standard Semiautomatic Summe

1 5473 Bold, Andreas 1455 572 470 2497

2 4658 Leis, Mark 1448 571 468 2487

3 3684 Merkle, Tim 1437 562 466 2465

4 6597 BENTELE, Mario 1430 561 472 2463

5 1333 Linner, Alfred 1425 562 476 2463

6 227 Becker, Dirk 1430 575 455 2460

7 4382 Lichtmess, Jörg 1423 563 469 2455

8 4364 CRELO, Nico 1411 562 463 2436

9 6740 Katz, Andreas 1421 545 444 2410

10 6598 SCHWARZ, Lukas 1386 552 449 2387

11 4783 Turzer, Birgit 1379 569 433 2381

12 3991 Berger, Markus 1442 451 450 2343

13 761 Giesler, Robert 1376 537 425 2338

14 6553 Dischinger, Tim 1398 481 454 2333

15 6548 Kammler, Tim 1340 487 455 2282

16 1783 Scheper, Hubert 1328 504 448 2280

17 6096 Green, Douglas 1285 516 429 2230

18 6096 Green, Douglas 1285 516 429 2230

19 1212 Wegner, Robert 1265 365 452 2082

20 5825 Grasso, Jochen 1027 394 428 1849

21 5286 TORGHELE, Walter 7 495 472 974

6. Autumn-Trophy Pistol



6. Autumn-Trophy Revolver

Platz Id Name Revolver 1500 Distinguished Revolver Service Revolver Summe

1 1556 Gruner, Beate 1472 565 470 2507

2 5473 Bold, Andreas 1459 561 476 2496

3 4382 Lichtmess, Jörg 1439 578 472 2489

4 5286 TORGHELE, Walter 1442 567 478 2487

5 227 Becker, Dirk 1436 574 471 2481

6 1333 Linner, Alfred 1429 564 462 2455

7 5415 VERHOEVEN, Frits 1413 564 470 2447

8 1100 Jones, Neil 1407 565 470 2442

9 5414 Drigo, Marcelo 1426 548 457 2431

10 1557 Gruner, Klaus 1417 512 466 2395

11 6597 BENTELE, Mario 1384 561 449 2394

12 6096 Green, Douglas 1377 505 461 2343

13 6096 Green, Douglas 1377 505 461 2343

14 1206 Reichert, Eberhard 1393 552 372 2317

15 1212 Wegner, Robert 1355 503 438 2296

16 6259 BAGGEN, Raymond 1337 488 467 2292

17 5237 Rauch, Thomas 1280 442 435 2157



25.-27.10.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

6. Autumn-Trophy 2019

C.9.3 Distinguished Pistol
PPC 2.4.0

Becker, Dirk

Master

SLG Lüdenscheid

575-018

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Bold, Andreas 46953 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 296-019 276-005 572-024

2 Leis, Mark 44913 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 298-024 273-002 571-026

3 Merkle, Ralf 11660 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 297-018 273-005 570-023

4 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland 298-017 265-004 563-021

5 Linner, Alfred 2769 SLG Simsseeschützen 290-010 272-002 562-012

6 BENTELE, Mario WA 6597 FFWC-Bregenz 294-015 267-005 561-020

7 Jones, Neil 22600 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 279-010 225-001 504-011

8 TORGHELE, Walter WA 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs 293-009 202-000 495-009

9 Berger, Markus 42653 Einzelmitglied 269-005 182-002 451-007

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 BAGGEN, Raymond WA 6259 SV Schuttersvrienden Maarheeze 299-013 268-003 567-016

2 CRELO, Nico WA 4364 Polizei Luxemburg 290-010 272-005 562-015

3 Merkle, Tim 38148 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 291-009 271-002 562-011

4 Katz, Andreas 59293 SLG Mettertal e.V. 289-008 256-002 545-010

5 HAGAN, Dean WA 6337 Precision Target Association 250-005 289-014 539-019

6 Giesler, Robert 16800 SLG PPC Ulm 288-014 249-001 537-015

7 Johann, Sven 42091 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 297-015 240-000 537-015

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal e.V. 291-011 278-004 569-015

2 SCHWARZ, Lukas WA 6598 FFWC-Bregenz 288-012 264-004 552-016

3 Green, Douglas 51178 SLG Bisley e.V. 284-009 232-002 516-011

4 Weick, Steffen 49830 SLG PPC Ulm 269-004 236-000 505-004

5 Kammler, Tim 57638 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 281-011 206-000 487-011

6 Dischinger, Tim 54548 SLG Stebbach e.V. 282-011 199-000 481-011

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Grasso, Jochen 49056 SLG Jagstheim 266-001 128-000 394-001

2 Scherthan, Achim 57171 SLG PPC-Team Pfalz 217-001 47-000 264-001

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Freyberger, Matthias 51820 SLG PPC Ulm 280-004 213-002 493-006

2 Denser, Lukas 60700 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 224-004 93-000 317-004
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25.-27.10.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

6. Autumn-Trophy 2019

C.9.5 Distinguished Revolver
PPC 2.4.0

Lichtmess, Jörg

Master

SLG Team Mitteldeutschland

578-026

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Jones, Neil 22600 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 291-010 274-008 565-018

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Becker, Dirk 9623 SLG Lüdenscheid 296-020 278-004 574-024

2 TORGHELE, Walter WA 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs 295-014 272-002 567-016

3 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Mettertal e.V. 294-011 271-003 565-014

4 Linner, Alfred 2769 SLG Simsseeschützen 292-013 272-004 564-017

5 Reichert, Eberhard 19849 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 287-011 265-002 552-013

6 Drigo, Marcelo 44078 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 292-010 256-002 548-012

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 CRELO, Nico WA 4364 Polizei Luxemburg 292-010 282-004 574-014

2 VERHOEVEN, Frits WA 5415 SV Schuttersvrienden 291-009 273-008 564-017

3 Bold, Andreas 46953 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 294-016 267-007 561-023

4 BENTELE, Mario WA 6597 FFWC-Bregenz 294-015 267-004 561-019

5 Berger, Markus 42653 Einzelmitglied 269-009 251-002 520-011

6 Green, Douglas 51178 SLG Bisley e.V. 281-010 224-003 505-013
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25.-27.10.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

6. Autumn-Trophy 2019

C.9.7 Standard Revolver 2,75"
PPC 2.4.0

TORGHELE, Walter

Master

USG Bludenz-Bürs

469-021

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Jones, Neil 22600 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 175-009 280-002 455-011

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Leis, Mark 44913 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 179-013 287-009 466-022

2 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland 180-015 284-009 464-024

3 Linner, Alfred 2769 SLG Simsseeschützen 176-003 284-004 460-007

4 Drigo, Marcelo 44078 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 179-012 276-004 455-016

5 Steinke, Christian 4536 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 174-009 276-004 450-013

6 Becker, Dirk 9623 SLG Lüdenscheid 180-015 268-003 448-018

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Bold, Andreas 46953 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 180-012 283-004 463-016

2 VERHOEVEN, Frits WA 5415 SV Schuttersvrienden 180-015 280-009 460-024

3 BAGGEN, Raymond WA 6259 SV Schuttersvrienden Maarheeze 179-015 280-003 459-018

4 Dobry, Thomas 53838 SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 178-011 277-003 455-014

5 Berger, Markus 42653 Einzelmitglied 177-010 275-005 452-015

6 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG Mettertal e.V. 178-010 274-004 452-014

7 Green, Douglas 51178 SLG Bisley e.V. 178-009 271-004 449-013

8 Storrer, Friedrich 3791 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 171-004 253-005 424-009

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Rauch, Thomas 44915 SLG PPC Ulm 177-007 283-003 460-010

2 AUSTIN, Mark WA 5382 Precision Target Association 179-008 275-005 454-013

3 Grundner, Alois 48485 SLG Simsseeschützen 178-013 265-003 443-016

4 Weick, Steffen 49830 SLG PPC Ulm 178-008 252-002 430-010

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Reichert, Thomas 53246 SLG Linden 178-013 225-003 403-016
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25.-27.10.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

6. Autumn-Trophy 2019

C.9.7.6 Standard Revolver 2,75" 5 Shot
PPC 2.4.0

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Bold, Andreas 46953 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 149-010 235-005 384-015

2 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG Mettertal e.V. 150-011 224-005 374-016

3 Drigo, Marcelo 44078 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 141-004 232-004 373-008

4 Iser, Bernd 50722 SLG PPC Ulm 147-012 224-003 371-015

5 Eisenmann, Bernd 43491 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 146-008 222-004 368-012

6 Dobry, Thomas 53838 SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 148-006 209-004 357-010

7 AUSTIN, Mark WA 5382 Precision Target Association 146-007 182-001 328-008

8 Rauch, Thomas 44915 SLG PPC Ulm 147-007 177-001 324-008
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6. Autumn-Trophy 2019

C.9.4 Open Match
PPC 2.4.0

Steinke, Christian

Master

SLG Westpfalz e.V.

588-030

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Jones, Neil 22600 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 291-012 274-005 565-017

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Mettertal e.V. 297-014 286-005 583-019

2 Hanselmann, Stefan 52929 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 298-015 284-009 582-024

3 Drigo, Marcelo 44078 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 296-010 286-007 582-017

4 Leis, Mark 44913 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 299-020 282-007 581-027

5 Merkle, Tim 38148 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 292-011 289-007 581-018

6 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 297-011 281-006 578-017

7 REHAK, Pavel WA 6704 CA PPC 1500 299-020 276-003 575-023

8 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland 294-016 276-003 570-019

9 Linner, Alfred 2769 SLG Simsseeschützen 298-016 270-003 568-019

10 Reichert, Eberhard 19849 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 291-011 262-003 553-014

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 BENTELE, Mario WA 6597 FFWC-Bregenz 298-017 287-006 585-023

2 VERHOEVEN, Frits WA 5415 SV Schuttersvrienden 287-007 298-015 585-022

3 Bold, Andreas 46953 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 297-017 287-006 584-023

4 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 293-013 282-007 575-020

5 Kraus, Simon 54062 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 291-014 283-006 574-020

6 Emer, Viktor 46005 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 298-020 270-002 568-022

7 Merkle, Antje 56305 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 296-017 267-003 563-020

8 Giesler, Robert 16800 SLG PPC Ulm 292-013 269-002 561-015

9 Berger, Markus 42653 Einzelmitglied 290-010 271-001 561-011

10 CRELO, Nico WA 4364 Polizei Luxemburg 292-013 268-004 560-017

11 Katz, Andreas 59293 SLG Mettertal e.V. 291-013 266-003 557-016

12 Müller, Ludwig 50105 SLG Bad Wiessee 295-016 257-003 552-019

13 Green, Douglas 51178 SLG Bisley e.V. 279-007 231-002 510-009

14 BAGGEN, Raymond WA 6259 SV Schuttersvrienden Maarheeze 284-006 222-000 506-006

15 Wilhelm, Bernhard 48163 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 283-014 208-000 491-014

16 Arnold, Erik 45946 SLG Bad Wiessee 289-015 188-001 477-016

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Dischinger, Tim 54548 SLG Stebbach e.V. 295-016 281-008 576-024

2 Kammler, Tim 57638 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 292-013 274-005 566-018

3 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 294-017 265-003 559-020

4 Iser, Bernd 50722 SLG PPC Ulm 296-011 261-002 557-013

5 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal e.V. 290-015 252-004 542-019

6 Neumann, Daniel 52881 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 289-009 253-003 542-012

7 Bager, Benedikt 59715 SLG Ramsen 286-012 253-004 539-016

8 Handgrödinger, Josef 55058 SLG Bad Wiessee 273-012 247-004 520-016

9 Weick, Steffen 49830 SLG PPC Ulm 273-009 238-001 511-010

10 Rauch, Thomas 44915 SLG PPC Ulm 281-004 190-000 471-004

11 AUSTIN, Mark WA 5382 Precision Target Association 273-005 158-000 431-005

12 Albrecht, Klaus 39636 SLG Furth 2000 e.V. 276-005 140-000 416-005

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Strobach, Rene 59244 SLG Backnang 265-014 280-003 545-017
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25.-27.10.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

6. Autumn-Trophy 2019

C.9.4 Open Match
PPC 2.4.0

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

2 Leitner, Jan 60195 SLG Vulkania Büdingen 284-008 250-000 534-008

3 SCHNEIDER, Marlene WA 6970 USG Bludenz-Bürs 288-008 243-003 531-011

4 Brenk, Martin 48630 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 290-009 235-000 525-009

5 HAGAN, Dean WA 6337 Precision Target Association 294-015 219-000 513-015

6 Reichert, Thomas 53246 SLG Linden 275-003 214-001 489-004

7 Braun, Christiane 42092 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 258-008 222-003 480-011

8 Witt, Thomas 45475 SLG Nagold 276-007 156-001 432-008

9 Spettel, Thomas 59195 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 273-006 150-000 423-006

10 Adis, Walter 51905 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 252-006 164-000 416-006

11 Roller, Bernd 28876 SLG RAG Stuttgart 197-002 61-000 258-002

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Kircher, Markus 55704 SLG Stebbach e.V. 293-014 278-007 571-021

2 Zink, Florian 57787 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 292-011 260-006 552-017

3 Denser, Lukas 60700 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 281-007 227-002 508-009

AW Lössl, Catherina 54653 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 274-009 195-001 469-010
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25.-27.10.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

6. Autumn-Trophy 2019

Einzelwertung - C.9.9 Open Match 1500
PPC 2.4.0

Lichtmess, Jörg

Master

SLG Team Mitteldeutschland

1476-073

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Merkle, Tim SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 237-14 180-10 233-07 230-11 587-26 1467-068

2 Gruner, Klaus SLG Mettertal e.V. 235-14 176-07 228-04 236-08 584-29 1459-062

3 Drigo, Marcelo SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 234-12 175-09 233-05 224-04 577-22 1443-052

4 Lahres, Andreas SLG PPC-Team Pfalz 234-07 173-02 217-02 237-09 579-16 1440-036

5 Steinke, Christian SLG Westpfalz e.V. 235-10 176-03 223-01 225-03 574-18 1433-035

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Bold, Andreas SLG Westpfalz e.V. 237-13 178-08 233-10 236-10 587-24 1471-065

2 Eisenmann, Bernd SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 239-13 177-08 227-03 236-08 582-23 1461-055

3 Merkle, Antje SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 237-09 179-14 222-04 225-07 584-25 1447-059

4 BENTELE, Mario FFWC-Bregenz 234-08 175-08 226-03 232-05 578-17 1445-041

5 Scheper, Hubert SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 238-11 170-05 223-05 230-08 569-21 1430-050

6 CRELO, Nico Polizei Luxemburg 239-13 175-05 219-04 228-07 559-13 1420-042

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Dischinger, Tim SLG Stebbach e.V. 236-14 176-09 222-07 235-07 583-32 1452-069

2 Neumann, Daniel SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 238-14 170-04 217-04 221-05 556-21 1402-048

3 Turzer, Birgit SLG Mettertal e.V. 239-17 162-06 212-00 228-04 553-19 1394-046

4 AUSTIN, Mark Precision Target Association 235-13 162-03 192-02 225-07 526-12 1340-037

5 Grundner, Alois SLG Simsseeschützen 230-05 172-06 148-00 219-04 532-07 1301-022

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 HAGAN, Dean Precision Target Association 239-15 176-06 216-03 225-04 575-24 1431-052

2 Lössl, Nicolas SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 238-13 170-05 205-04 227-04 535-11 1375-037

3 Reichert, Thomas SLG Linden 234-04 171-03 198-00 201-02 503-13 1307-022

4 Braun, Christiane SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 232-07 163-05 140-00 214-02 498-11 1247-025

5 Grasso, Jochen SLG Jagstheim 220-02 149-04 151-01 189-02 512-12 1221-021

6 Spettel, Thomas SLG Westpfalz e.V. 220-02 165-06 166-00 150-00 472-06 1173-014

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Kircher, Markus SLG Stebbach e.V. 239-16 177-06 208-02 236-10 565-21 1425-055

2 Zink, Florian SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 238-14 171-02 224-01 223-03 563-21 1419-041
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25.-27.10.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

6. Autumn-Trophy 2019

Einzelwertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500
PPC 2.4.0

Bold, Andreas

Master

SLG Westpfalz e.V.

1455-049

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 REHAK, Pavel CA PPC 1500 237-13 179-10 220-01 236-16 576-22 1448-062

2 Leis, Mark SLG Westpfalz e.V. 237-17 179-08 220-03 227-05 585-27 1448-060

3 Merkle, Ralf SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 238-16 176-03 223-02 233-05 576-23 1446-049

4 Berger, Markus Einzelmitglied 238-17 174-04 225-02 232-06 573-21 1442-050

5 Becker, Dirk SLG Lüdenscheid 235-14 175-05 231-11 213-08 576-28 1430-066

6 BENTELE, Mario FFWC-Bregenz 233-11 179-05 212-02 231-05 575-23 1430-046

7 Linner, Alfred SLG Simsseeschützen 234-10 171-02 222-04 227-06 571-22 1425-044

8 Lichtmess, Jörg SLG Team Mitteldeutschland 239-12 177-07 211-01 229-06 567-20 1423-046

9 Hanselmann, Stefan SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 236-11 168-03 215-03 223-02 568-14 1410-033

10 Jones, Neil SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 228-08 165-03 205-00 221-01 522-13 1341-025

11 TORGHELE, Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs 7-00 0-00 0-00 0-00 0-00 7-000

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Merkle, Tim SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 234-15 178-10 219-02 229-06 577-20 1437-053

2 BAGGEN, Raymond SV Schuttersvrienden Maarheeze 236-10 175-04 222-01 224-05 570-16 1427-036

3 Katz, Andreas SLG Mettertal e.V. 232-11 174-05 220-04 227-05 568-21 1421-046

4 Johann, Sven SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 238-11 174-03 216-01 225-06 568-14 1421-035

5 Arnold, Erik SLG Bad Wiessee 239-15 174-05 191-03 231-12 577-21 1412-056

6 Emer, Viktor SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 236-12 176-06 214-03 226-07 560-14 1412-042

7 CRELO, Nico Polizei Luxemburg 237-11 172-05 197-01 231-06 574-16 1411-039

8 Giesler, Robert SLG PPC Ulm 235-12 172-08 199-01 216-02 554-19 1376-042

9 Reichert, Eberhard SLG Polizei Waiblingen 236-16 169-01 204-02 213-00 544-08 1366-027

10 Scheper, Hubert SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 235-12 169-01 179-02 215-04 530-16 1328-035

11 Iser, Bernd SLG PPC Ulm 232-12 169-04 167-02 226-03 514-17 1308-038

12 Rädle, Max SLG Bitz 229-08 166-03 161-01 211-00 494-15 1261-027

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Dischinger, Tim SLG Stebbach e.V. 236-05 172-04 206-03 227-08 557-14 1398-034

2 SCHWARZ, Lukas FFWC-Bregenz 240-19 170-05 202-01 224-03 550-12 1386-040

3 Turzer, Birgit SLG Mettertal e.V. 226-12 168-05 206-01 226-08 553-20 1379-046

4 Müller, Ludwig SLG Bad Wiessee 228-04 171-04 190-02 226-04 553-11 1368-025

5 Bager, Benedikt SLG Ramsen 234-13 172-04 206-01 223-07 532-18 1367-043

6 Strobach, Rene SLG Backnang 238-07 169-03 196-02 222-02 530-15 1355-029

7 Neumann, Daniel SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 225-08 167-02 194-01 222-04 539-18 1347-033

8 Kammler, Tim SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 237-12 174-07 185-04 219-03 525-12 1340-038

9 Handgrödinger, Josef SLG Bad Wiessee 234-10 167-03 176-02 216-01 538-13 1331-029

10 Rauch, Thomas SLG PPC Ulm 238-12 168-02 167-02 221-05 518-10 1312-031

11 Green, Douglas SLG Bisley e.V. 235-11 166-02 157-00 216-00 511-14 1285-027

12 Weick, Steffen SLG PPC Ulm 228-07 163-01 167-00 193-01 517-10 1268-019

13 Wegner, Robert SLG Mettertal e.V. 229-10 168-02 144-00 210-07 514-06 1265-025

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Brenk, Martin SLG Westpfalz e.V. 229-15 166-03 186-00 230-06 533-16 1344-040

2 Wilhelm, Bernhard SLG Westpfalz e.V. 236-10 168-01 183-02 202-01 540-10 1329-024

3 SCHNEIDER, Marlene USG Bludenz-Bürs 211-04 165-01 180-00 220-03 498-07 1274-015

4 Lössl, Birgit SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 232-06 174-04 178-00 212-04 472-09 1268-023

5 Kraus, Simon SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 234-14 160-00 152-03 228-09 486-18 1260-044

6 Rubak, Dieter SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 234-04 154-02 172-00 211-04 475-10 1246-020

7 Braun, Christiane SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 225-05 158-02 172-00 220-04 463-07 1238-018
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25.-27.10.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

6. Autumn-Trophy 2019

Einzelwertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500
PPC 2.4.0

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

8 Witt, Thomas SLG Nagold 233-09 164-02 144-00 214-02 467-05 1222-018

9 Leitner, Jan SLG Vulkania Büdingen 213-06 107-00 201-03 200-00 490-12 1211-021

10 Laichinger, Thomas SLG RAG Stuttgart 192-03 159-02 144-02 210-01 433-01 1138-009

11 Spettel, Thomas SLG Westpfalz e.V. 224-05 155-03 155-00 165-01 437-06 1136-015

12 Grundner, Alois SLG Simsseeschützen 220-03 152-03 111-01 212-03 429-07 1124-017

13 Adis, Walter SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 226-06 101-00 103-00 180-02 381-02 991-010

14 Roller, Bernd SLG RAG Stuttgart 159-01 118-00 93-01 76-00 245-03 691-005

15 Laichinger, Mona Anja SLG RAG Stuttgart 168-01 66-00 29-00 86-00 198-03 547-004

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Fuchs, Michael SLG Burlafingen 228-11 157-00 8-00 200-04 356-05 949-020

- Seite 2 -                           28.10.2019  08:18



25.-27.10.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany
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Einzelwertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500  Frauenwertung
PPC 2.4.0

Gesamt Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Turzer, Birgit SLG Mettertal e.V. 226-12 168-05 206-01 226-08 553-20 1379-046

2 SCHNEIDER, Marlene USG Bludenz-Bürs 211-04 165-01 180-00 220-03 498-07 1274-015

3 Lössl, Birgit SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 232-06 174-04 178-00 212-04 472-09 1268-023

4 Braun, Christiane SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 225-05 158-02 172-00 220-04 463-07 1238-018

5 Laichinger, Mona Anja SLG RAG Stuttgart 168-01 66-00 29-00 86-00 198-03 547-004
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25.-27.10.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

6. Autumn-Trophy 2019

Einzelwertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500
PPC 2.4.0

Gruner, Beate

Master

SLG Mettertal e.V.

1472-068

High Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Jones, Neil SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 235-11 172-04 218-03 223-06 559-21 1407-045

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Merkle, Ralf SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 237-15 175-10 229-04 236-10 582-23 1459-062

2 TORGHELE, Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs 239-14 179-11 218-02 229-05 577-22 1442-054

3 Merkle, Tim SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 239-12 174-03 223-04 225-06 581-28 1442-053

4 Lichtmess, Jörg SLG Team Mitteldeutschland 236-14 178-07 226-07 226-06 573-23 1439-057

5 Leis, Mark SLG Westpfalz e.V. 234-14 175-07 224-00 224-06 582-21 1439-048

6 REHAK, Pavel CA PPC 1500 238-15 174-07 221-04 233-09 572-19 1438-054

7 Becker, Dirk SLG Lüdenscheid 235-16 174-10 223-03 219-06 585-28 1436-063

8 Hanselmann, Stefan SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 237-13 175-04 226-04 227-07 570-18 1435-046

9 Linner, Alfred SLG Simsseeschützen 234-08 176-10 215-03 235-05 569-13 1429-039

10 Drigo, Marcelo SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 233-10 175-05 224-04 221-01 573-23 1426-043

11 Gruner, Klaus SLG Mettertal e.V. 237-14 175-09 204-02 234-09 567-20 1417-054

12 Steinke, Christian SLG Westpfalz e.V. 227-05 175-06 221-04 225-03 565-22 1413-040

13 Reichert, Eberhard SLG Polizei Waiblingen 226-13 177-06 209-02 230-08 551-15 1393-044

14 Lahres, Andreas SLG PPC-Team Pfalz 228-03 167-03 210-00 201-03 551-13 1357-022

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Bold, Andreas SLG Westpfalz e.V. 233-11 179-11 223-06 236-08 588-26 1459-062

2 Arnold, Erik SLG Bad Wiessee 235-07 173-03 213-05 231-05 580-28 1432-048

3 Giesler, Robert SLG PPC Ulm 236-11 170-05 220-01 231-07 564-26 1421-050

4 VERHOEVEN, Frits SV Schuttersvrienden 229-18 172-03 210-00 236-08 566-19 1413-048

5 CRELO, Nico Polizei Luxemburg 235-13 169-02 219-01 224-04 560-14 1407-034

6 Merkle, Antje SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 233-08 175-06 202-00 232-06 556-20 1398-040

7 Dobry, Thomas SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 229-07 178-07 213-05 223-04 554-17 1397-040

8 BENTELE, Mario FFWC-Bregenz 205-13 175-07 221-04 225-05 558-11 1384-040

9 Green, Douglas SLG Bisley e.V. 232-07 168-02 207-01 216-03 554-15 1377-028

10 Wilhelm, Bernhard SLG Westpfalz e.V. 216-03 164-07 217-02 217-02 559-09 1373-023

11 Müller, Ludwig SLG Bad Wiessee 230-06 175-07 211-03 224-06 527-14 1367-036

12 Wegner, Robert SLG Mettertal e.V. 239-12 175-05 190-01 219-03 532-16 1355-037

13 Albrecht, Tanja SLG Furth 2000 e.V. 229-06 165-03 194-00 222-05 536-15 1346-029

14 Johann, Sven SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 230-09 167-02 186-00 221-02 541-11 1345-024

15 BAGGEN, Raymond SV Schuttersvrienden Maarheeze 180-10 157-00 220-00 220-02 560-15 1337-027

16 Kraus, Simon SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 233-06 170-02 185-02 217-05 513-21 1318-036

17 Storrer, Friedrich SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 229-06 155-03 201-00 223-03 489-12 1297-024

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Kleiber, Klaus SLG Mörzheim 222-08 173-06 186-02 217-04 540-14 1338-034

2 Grundner, Alois SLG Simsseeschützen 236-17 170-01 176-00 221-02 532-13 1335-033

3 Weick, Steffen SLG PPC Ulm 219-06 161-04 210-03 209-03 535-13 1334-029

4 Handgrödinger, Josef SLG Bad Wiessee 235-05 149-04 183-02 206-06 550-17 1323-034

5 Rauch, Thomas SLG PPC Ulm 235-10 163-04 178-02 219-03 485-08 1280-027

6 Storrer, Monika SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 185-02 85-00 0-00 179-01 450-03 899-006

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Strobach, Rene SLG Backnang 219-10 171-01 170-00 199-00 550-12 1309-023

2 Rubak, Dieter SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 183-04 165-03 165-03 208-02 508-07 1229-019
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25.-27.10.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

6. Autumn-Trophy 2019

Einzelwertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500
PPC 2.4.0

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

3 Leitner, Jan SLG Vulkania Büdingen 161-04 165-00 169-01 224-05 492-08 1211-018

4 Reichert, Thomas SLG Linden 227-06 160-02 144-00 205-04 470-07 1206-019

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Zink, Florian SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 224-07 159-03 185-01 229-03 542-10 1339-024

2 Denser, Lukas SLG Westpfalz e.V. 208-01 173-04 176-01 199-02 503-07 1259-015
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25.-27.10.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

6. Autumn-Trophy 2019

Einzelwertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500  Frauenwertung
PPC 2.4.0

Gesamt Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Gruner, Beate SLG Mettertal e.V. 238-15 179-08 234-09 235-09 586-27 1472-068

2 Merkle, Antje 233-08 175-06 202-00 232-06 556-20 1398-040

3 Albrecht, Tanja SLG Furth 2000 e.V. 229-06 165-03 194-00 222-05 536-15 1346-029

4 Storrer, Monika 185-02 85-00 0-00 179-01 450-03 899-006
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25.-27.10.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

6. Autumn-Trophy 2019

C.9.6 Standard Revolver 4"
PPC 2.4.0

TORGHELE, Walter

Master

USG Bludenz-Bürs

478-030

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Jones, Neil 22600 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 179-011 291-008 470-019

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland 179-012 293-012 472-024

2 Becker, Dirk 9623 SLG Lüdenscheid 180-014 291-013 471-027

3 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Mettertal e.V. 180-009 290-013 470-022

4 Leis, Mark 44913 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 178-014 291-009 469-023

5 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 180-017 286-007 466-024

6 Linner, Alfred 2769 SLG Simsseeschützen 179-009 283-004 462-013

7 Drigo, Marcelo 44078 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 180-012 277-001 457-013

8 Steinke, Christian 4536 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 175-008 281-003 456-011

9 Lahres, Andreas 1812 SLG PPC-Team Pfalz 169-004 260-003 429-007

10 Reichert, Eberhard 19849 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 180-014 192-003 372-017

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Bold, Andreas 46953 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 180-012 296-014 476-026

2 VERHOEVEN, Frits WA 5415 SV Schuttersvrienden 180-014 290-009 470-023

3 Müller, Ludwig 50105 SLG Bad Wiessee 179-016 288-008 467-024

4 BAGGEN, Raymond WA 6259 SV Schuttersvrienden Maarheeze 179-014 288-009 467-023

5 Dobry, Thomas 53838 SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 179-012 288-010 467-022

6 Green, Douglas 51178 SLG Bisley e.V. 179-013 282-007 461-020

7 Eisenmann, Bernd 43491 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 179-007 282-005 461-012

8 Giesler, Robert 16800 SLG PPC Ulm 180-010 279-003 459-013

9 Arnold, Erik 45946 SLG Bad Wiessee 177-012 280-004 457-016

10 Berger, Markus 42653 Einzelmitglied 177-011 273-007 450-018

11 BENTELE, Mario WA 6597 FFWC-Bregenz 180-013 269-003 449-016

12 Albrecht, Tanja 41956 SLG Furth 2000 e.V. 177-007 263-002 440-009

13 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG Mettertal e.V. 180-010 258-001 438-011

14 Storrer, Friedrich 3791 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 178-007 246-000 424-007

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Iser, Bernd 50722 SLG PPC Ulm 178-010 293-009 471-019

2 Handgrödinger, Josef 55058 SLG Bad Wiessee 178-009 269-005 447-014

3 Grundner, Alois 48485 SLG Simsseeschützen 178-012 268-002 446-014

4 Weick, Steffen 49830 SLG PPC Ulm 177-008 260-005 437-013

5 Rauch, Thomas 44915 SLG PPC Ulm 175-009 260-000 435-009

6 Albrecht, Klaus 39636 SLG Furth 2000 e.V. 175-006 257-003 432-009

7 AUSTIN, Mark WA 5382 Precision Target Association 177-006 219-001 396-007

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Reichert, Thomas 53246 SLG Linden 179-010 269-002 448-012

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Zeh, Michael 43392 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 151-004 225-002 376-006
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25.-27.10.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

6. Autumn-Trophy 2019

C.9.8 Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol
PPC 2.4.0

Linner, Alfred

Master

SLG Simsseeschützen

476-026

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 TORGHELE, Walter WA 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs 179-013 293-012 472-025

2 BENTELE, Mario WA 6597 FFWC-Bregenz 177-013 295-008 472-021

3 Bold, Andreas 46953 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 180-012 290-009 470-021

4 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland 179-013 290-010 469-023

5 Leis, Mark 44913 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 180-012 288-011 468-023

6 Becker, Dirk 9623 SLG Lüdenscheid 178-008 277-007 455-015

7 Berger, Markus 42653 Einzelmitglied 174-006 276-004 450-010

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 HAGAN, Dean WA 6337 Precision Target Association 180-016 290-003 470-019

2 Merkle, Tim 38148 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 179-010 287-008 466-018

3 Drigo, Marcelo 44078 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 179-009 287-006 466-015

4 Eisenmann, Bernd 43491 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 179-013 286-007 465-020

5 CRELO, Nico WA 4364 Polizei Luxemburg 180-016 283-004 463-020

6 Iser, Bernd 50722 SLG PPC Ulm 179-013 278-004 457-017

7 Dobry, Thomas 53838 SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 180-011 275-005 455-016

8 Emer, Viktor 46005 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 180-014 274-009 454-023

9 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 179-008 269-006 448-014

10 Katz, Andreas 59293 SLG Mettertal e.V. 180-014 264-002 444-016

11 Giesler, Robert 16800 SLG PPC Ulm 180-011 245-004 425-015

12 AUSTIN, Mark WA 5382 Precision Target Association 58-000 56-001 114-001

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Kammler, Tim 57638 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 179-012 276-003 455-015

2 Dischinger, Tim 54548 SLG Stebbach e.V. 180-013 274-001 454-014

3 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 178-009 275-003 453-012

4 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG Mettertal e.V. 180-010 272-006 452-016

5 SCHWARZ, Lukas WA 6598 FFWC-Bregenz 179-010 270-001 449-011

6 Storrer, Friedrich 3791 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 177-010 260-002 437-012

7 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal e.V. 163-002 270-003 433-005

8 Green, Douglas 51178 SLG Bisley e.V. 176-010 253-004 429-014

9 Rauch, Thomas 44915 SLG PPC Ulm 180-010 237-001 417-011

10 Albrecht, Klaus 39636 SLG Furth 2000 e.V. 175-005 236-000 411-005

11 Strobach, Rene 59244 SLG Backnang 120-010 258-006 378-016

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Wilhelm, Bernhard 48163 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 179-009 268-006 447-015

2 SCHNEIDER, Marlene WA 6970 USG Bludenz-Bürs 173-006 261-005 434-011

3 Grasso, Jochen 49056 SLG Jagstheim 172-005 256-007 428-012

4 Storrer, Monika 23184 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 169-005 251-002 420-007

5 Laichinger, Thomas 54050 SLG RAG Stuttgart 170-006 146-000 316-006

6 Scherthan, Achim 57171 SLG PPC-Team Pfalz 106-001 163-002 269-003

7 Laichinger, Mona Anja 54051 SLG RAG Stuttgart 164-001 70-001 234-002

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Zeh, Michael 43392 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 179-009 252-003 431-012

2 Jakob, Timo 48233 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 147-000 242-001 389-001

3 Fuchs, Michael 57569 SLG Burlafingen 173-008 209-003 382-011
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25.-27.10.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

6. Autumn-Trophy 2019

C.9.8 Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol
PPC 2.4.0

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

4 Strobach, Solveig 59245 SLG Backnang 169-004 107-002 276-006
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